www.minceymarble.com     .    1940 New Harvest Road      .    Gainesville, GA 30507     .    Copyright © 2000 Mincey Marble Manufacturing, Inc.TM
PRODUCT SPECIFICATIONS
36x62 Front Drain Roll-In
REV: 01.13.22
Drain Detail:
Fiberglass flange (Wall)
~1 7⁄8 thick
Textured Bottom
 62”
31”
25 3⁄4” - 30 7⁄8”
*31” - 36”
3”
Fiberglass flange
(Wall)
Fiberglass
flange
(Wall)
*Note: Pan slopes to drain.
~1 7/8”
TDRI-36ADJ62-OSF-SF
Drain Cover Options
DecorativeSolid
For an additional charge, Powder Coating
options are available. Please contact our
sales associates for more information.
4 3⁄4”
Finished product dimensions may
vary by +/- 1/8” from drawings.
*Note:
Pan slopes
to drain.
Drain Location varies depending
on the depth of the pan